
From: Smoak, Carol <Carol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov>
To: Meacham, JoanJoan.Meacham@dss.sc.gov

Derrick, BarbaraBarbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov
Faile, KendraKendra.Faile@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Hart, SandySandy.Hart@dss.sc.gov
Bryant, PamPam.Bryant@dss.sc.gov

CC: Smoak, CarolCarol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov
Betsy KeefBKeef@casey.org

Date: 7/25/2016 3:35:01 PM
Subject: FW: Flights for NJ Trip

FYI
 
From: Smoak, Carol 
 
Sent: Monday, July 25, 2016 3:32 PM
 
To: Smoak, Carol <Carol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov>
 
Cc: 'Betsy Keef' <BKeef@casey.org>
 
Subject: RE: Flights for NJ Trip
 
We have located a good flight for  folks that want to fly out of Charlotte - 
 
American Airlines  flight 2249 Departing Charlotte NC at 3:10  pm on August 15, 2016. Landing in Newark at 5:03 pm
 
American Airlines flight 609 Departing Newark  NJ on August 17 at 3:05  pm arriving in Charlotte at 5:01 pm
 
Please add to your flight request and send to Betsy Keef.
 
 
 
From: Smoak, Carol 
 
Sent: Monday, July 25, 2016 10:44 AM
 
To: Derrick, Barbara <Barbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov>; 'Joan Meacham (Joan.Meacham@dss.sc.gov)' <Joan.
Meacham@dss.sc.gov>; Faile, Kendra <Kendra.Faile@dss.sc.gov>; Hart, Sandy <Sandy.Hart@dss.sc.gov>; Bryant, Pam 
<Pam.Bryant@dss.sc.gov>; 'HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov' <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
 
Subject: Flights for NJ Trip
 
I am currently working on your flight options for your NJ trip. Please let me know if you prefer flying out of Columbia 
or Charlotte?  We have  direct flight choices out of Charlotte for staff that are interested in that option. No Director 
flight from Columbia to NJ.
 
Carol Smoak
Administrative Coordinator
DSS State Director’s office
1535 Confederate Ave
Columbia, SC 29202
carol.smoak@dss.sc.gov
Office 803.898.0585
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Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal and/or state law, or is otherwise privileged or 
confidential.  This communication is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed.  If you are not the intended 
recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and violations of applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or 
criminal penalties.  If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete this message.
 


